Blutspenden bis zum 10.09.2024

Di
Do
Mo
Di
Di
Do
Fr
Di
Di
Mo

19.03.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.03.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.04.2024
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.05.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Bielefeld 33611
M. Niemoller-Schule
Apfelstral3e 210

Bielefeld 33647 - Brackwede
DRK-Zentrum
Arnsberger Str. 15

Bielefeld 33739 - Jollenbeck
Realschule Jollenbeck 2
Volkeningstr. 3

Bielefeld 33609
Luisenschule Il
Josefstr. 16 - 20

Bielefeld 33719 - Heepen
DRK-Zentrum
Ruggesiek 21

Bielefeld 33619 - Babenhausen
Ev.-Luth. Kirchengemeinde, Babenhausen

Babenhauser Str. 151

Bielefeld 33689 - Sennestadt
Sennestadthaus
Lindemann-Platz 3

Bielefeld 33615 - Innenstadt
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Stapenhorststr. 96

Bielefeld 33649 - Quelle
Gesamtschule Quelle
Marienfelder Str. 81

Bielefeld 33699 - Ubbedissen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Ubbedisser Str. 3



18.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2024
16:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.08.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.08.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Bielefeld 33611
M. Niemoller-Schule
Apfelstral3e 210

Bielefeld 33609
Luisenschule Il
Josefstr. 16 - 20

Bielefeld 33647 - Brackwede
DRK-Zentrum
Arnsberger Str. 15

Bielefeld 33739 - J6llenbeck
Realschule Jollenbeck 2
Volkeningstr. 3

Bielefeld 33719 - Heepen
DRK-Zentrum
Ruggesiek 21

Bielefeld 33619 - Babenhausen
Ev.-Luth. Kirchengemeinde, Babenhausen
Babenhauser Str. 151

Bielefeld 33689 - Sennestadt
Sennestadthaus
Lindemann-Platz 3

Bielefeld 33699 - Ubbedissen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Ubbedisser Str. 3

Bielefeld 33615 - Innenstadt
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Stapenhorststr. 96

Bielefeld 33649 - Quelle
Gesamtschule Quelle
Marienfelder Str. 81

Bielefeld 33611
M. Niemoller-Schule
Apfelstralle 210



